4 Row Tobacco Conditioner

Row Centers

Parts List & Drawings

46”

3/17/11




4 ROW TOBACCO CONDITIONER

REF# 3_ - DESCRIPTION ~ QTY  PART NUMBER
1 “Assemb!y, Tdbacﬁo Co.n.(.i_it_iqhue_;r_ Bar | 1 ;_MFGD30150
2 ‘Assembly, Tobacco Conditioner Row 8 fMFGé’:’.Di—AS
3 Assembly, Tobacco Conditioner Rear Shield 2 MFG030146
4 U-Bolt, 3/4"x 4" x 7" Sq. 12 8531
5 U-Bolt,3/4"x7"x7"Sq. 2 8420
6  Dirverter, LH Furrow Soil 2 MFG030106L
7 TAssemb[y, Furrow Diverter Leg 2 MFG030105
8 ;Di_rverter, RH Furrow Soil 2 'MFGO030106R
9 Dirverter, RH C_)g_ts_i_olg_ﬁq_i__l__ q .1726
10 jDirverter, LH Qutside Sg_il_ q 1727
11 Pin, Mast 1 3760 -
12 11}3in, Lower Hitch 2 2673




dANOILIONOD 000vVdOlL MOd ¥



‘ - TOBACCO CONDITIONER ROW

REFH DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER |
1 ‘Shield, Tobacco Conditioner Upper LH MFG030107L
2 Shield, Tobacco Conditioner Upper RH MFGO30107R |

3 Assembly, Reel | MFGO30149
* 25" Reel Blade Only 1717

4 Bearing Flange 3816
5  Shield, Tobacco Conditioner Lower 1714
6 :Brace; Tobacco anidiitiiongrrii_q\ﬁgre;rﬁsrhii;é’ld 7 ' MF6030129 B '7
7 Diverter, Inside Soil i 1715 B
3 ‘Sweep, 13" Tobacco Row 1728




| TOBACCO CONDITIONER BAR | 7
REF# ~ DESCRIPTION . PART NUMBER
1 ‘Assembly, Tobacco Conditioner Bar 'MFG030150
2 U-Bolt, 3/4" x4" x 7" Sg. 18531
3 |U-Bolt,3/4"x7"x7"Sq. 8420
i 4 ;Assembly, Shield Mounting Channel iMFGOSDlSZ} .
5 |Assembly, Rear Shield 7 'MFG030146 |
6 %Rod, Spring Guide 1684
7 Pin, Cotter 8398
8 Spring, Comprression 18910
9 Pin, Tobacco Conditioner Spring Pivot MFG030147 |
10 |Collar, Guide Rod Lock w/ set screw ;1685
11 Washer, Flat5/8" ' 'SWSHFLTSS
. "é\)\}e-é'b',"9x12i‘;”5p'o'o'n o Teas d




| TOBACCO CONDITIONER SHIELD ]
REF# | DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1 :Bushing, Upper Shield Clevis Ear MFGO030135
2 \Assembly, Shield Mounting Clevis ~ MFG030140 |
3 Shield, 92" Rear MFG030124
4 |Angle, LH Shield Mounting 'MFG030125L
5 |Angle, RH Shield Mounting 'MFG030125R |




